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NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS

EASTERN WASHINGTON
STATE HISTORICAL SOCIETY

[Filed December 22, 2020, 8:58 a.m.]

Following is the schedule for the board of trustees for the East-
ern Washington State Historical Society for January 1 through December 
31, 2021.

Board of Trustees Meeting Schedule
3:00 - 4:30 p.m.

(All meetings held via Microsoft Teams
unless otherwise noted)

Wednesday, January 6, 2021 3 - 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, February 3, 2021 3 - 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, March 3, 2021 3 - 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, April 7, 2021 3 - 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, May 5, 2021 3 - 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, June 2, 2021 3 - 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, July 7, 2021 3 - 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, August 4, 2021 3 - 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, September 1, 2021 3 - 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, October 6, 2021 3 - 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, November 3, 2021 3 - 4:30 p.m.
Wednesday, December 1, 2021 3 - 4:30 p.m.
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